
VO_STTSTC_SCHL_DSTRCT_VTNG.LST
August 31, 2012

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
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1

2

3

4

District

District

District

District

17,215

14,825

16,290

14,606

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

65

363

937

2,035

13,346

108

42

319

39

388

1,352

3,292

9,316

109

33

296

44

316

1,169

2,601

11,685

121

31

323

34

370

1,852

959

10,925

120

37

309

 8,928 8,074 213

 7,681 6,969 175

 8,496 7,587 207

 7,485 6,949 172

 30 34 1

 199 161 3

 537 392 8

 1,073 950 12

 6,884 6,354 108

 58 48 2

 26 16

 121 119 79

 18 20 1

 218 164 6

 790 555 7

 1,746 1,518 28

 4,710 4,544 62

 59 46 4

 22 11

 118 111 67

 20 24

 175 141

 671 482 16

 1,341 1,236 24

 6,068 5,541 76

 71 46 4

 20 10 1

 130 107 86

 17 17

 202 164 4

 1,106 729 17

 490 463 6

 5,474 5,388 63

 53 65 2

 24 13

 119 110 80

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  115,336
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5

6

7

District

District

District

13,459

22,040

16,901

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

48

155

8,893

830

3,060

77

29

367

75

241

4,133

1,090

15,869

131

34

467

61

175

3,447

865

11,918

110

19

306

 8,195 5,029 235

 11,860 9,907 273

 9,105 7,603 193

 25 23

 87 68

 5,839 2,953 101

 430 389 11

 1,601 1,439 20

 41 33 3

 17 12

 155 112 100

 40 33 2

 131 109 1

 2,655 1,429 49

 588 493 9

 8,185 7,609 75

 76 50 5

 18 15 1

 167 169 131

 32 29

 81 92 2

 2,166 1,245 36

 444 412 9

 6,191 5,643 84

 62 46 2

 11 8

 118 128 60

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

6,127

5,918

6,360

4,935

10,375

10,281

6,723

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

26

119

806

1,064

3,931

52

17

112

7

138

1,166

1,808

2,602

53

15

129

18

121

1,018

1,482

3,487

62

19

153

12

120

1,627

428

2,568

56

24

100

33

61

8,329

537

1,101

48

23

243

35

96

3,790

547

5,505

63

21

224

23

55

3,155

422

2,874

46

11

137

 3,492  2,557 78

 3,350  2,500 68

 3,597  2,678 85

 2,867  2,017 51

6,667  3,545 163

6,014  4,143 124

4,025  2,617 81

 13  12 1

 65  52 2

 478  320 8

 585  472 7

 2,258  1,641 32

 31  20 1

 13  4

 49  36 27

 4  3

 80  55 3

 714  445 7

 1,004  793 11

 1,445  1,139 18

 33  18 2

 11  4

 59  43 27

 7  11

 68  53

 611  393 14

 801  670 11

 1,988  1,476 23

 36  24 2

 13  5 1

 73  46 34

 6  6

 72  47 1

 999  613 15

 229  196 3

 1,471  1,082 15

 27  28 1

 16  8

 47  37 16

20  13

34  27

5,542  2,692 95

285  244 8

621  470 10

30  16 2

14  9

121  74 48

20  14 1

52  44

2,470  1,276 44

302  241 4

3,008  2,475 22

47  15 1

13  8

102  70 52

14  9

26  29

2,028  1,092 35

222  196 4

1,635  1,225 14

31  15

7  4

62  47 28

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  50,719                
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

9,245

7,042

8,034

7,927

2,011

9,578

8,629

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

27

174

53

641

8,155

37

16

142

24

190

68

845

5,772

34

14

95

23

108

58

630

7,069

37

9

100

12

150

94

322

7,174

36

8

131

9

43

161

125

1,631

15

2

25

29

88

111

326

8,823

48

7

146

30

74

122

289

7,959

42

4

109

 4,530  4,614 101

 3,408  3,578 56

 4,025  3,942 67

 3,820  4,028 79

1,022  978 11

4,852  4,647 79

4,356  4,195 78

 14  13

 97  76 1

 21  32

 309  328 4

 4,016  4,073 66

 16  21

 7  9

 50  62 30

 11  12 1

 110  78 2

 29  39

 406  433 6

 2,787  2,949 36

 14  18 2

 9  5

 42  44 9

 11  12

 65  43

 21  36 1

 289  336 5

 3,569  3,460 40

 22  14 1

 7  2

 41  39 20

 6  6

 80  68 2

 45  49

 154  166 2

 3,468  3,664 42

 15  21

 5  3

 47  51 33

2  7

24  19

83  78

64  61

835  789 7

6  9

1  1

7  14 4

14  14 1

50  37 1

56  55

168  156 2

4,498  4,284 41

21  24 3

4  3

41  74 31

15  15

37  37

53  69

141  147 1

4,051  3,848 60

19  22 1

2  2

38  55 16

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  52,466                
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

1,843

1,865

1,896

1,744

1,073

2,181

1,549

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

12

70

78

330

1,260

19

9

65

8

60

118

639

942

22

4

72

3

87

93

489

1,129

22

3

70

10

100

131

209

1,183

28

5

78

6

51

403

168

328

14

4

99

11

57

232

217

1,541

20

6

97

8

46

170

154

1,085

22

4

60

 906  903 34

 923  891 51

 874  967 55

 798  904 42

506  506 61

994  1,117 70

724  791 34

 3  9

 37  33

 38  40

 179  150 1

 610  640 10

 11  7 1

 6  3

 22  21 22

 3  5

 28  31 1

 47  71

 336  292 11

 478  456 8

 12  10

 2  2

 17  24 31

 2  1

 42  45

 39  53 1

 251  230 8

 511  605 13

 13  8 1

 3

 16  22 32

 5  5

 50  49 1

 62  67 2

 107  101 1

 535  642 6

 11  16 1

 3  2

 25  22 31

3  3

29  22

214  183 6

81  84 3

145  180 3

5  8 1

2  2

27  24 48

6  5

29  28

129  98 5

118  96 3

679  850 12

8  11 1

1  4 1

24  25 48

3  5

18  26 2

85  84 1

81  69 4

505  570 10

12  9 1

2  2

18  26 16

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  12,151              


